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59 songs, 4.2 hours, 551.5 MB

Name

Te Amo

Better or Worse

Peach Wedding

Always

Defeatist

Robin Egg Blue
Swimming Endless
Maps

Weekend

Bulletproof (I Hurt You)
Youth

Hurt Love (No Ceremony Remix)

Doors Unlocked And Open (Cut Copy...

World at Large (Modest Mouse Cover)
Where Is My Mind (Pixies Cover)
Pushover

Oblivion

Sun Can't Walk

The Oldest Mind

Dreamsssss

Cradle (Fang Island Remix)

As Young As Yesterday

your protector

Glowing Mouth

Fire

Black Rain

The kiss

Don't Move

No Bad Days.

Letter to a Friend

1979 ft. Liz Anjos (Smashing Pumpkin...

Always Gold
Green Aisles
P.S.L.W.
Skinny Dipping
Sea Crown
hold on to yr rock n roll
Moon Killer
Let Me In

I'll Drown
Carrie

Up

Tying Up Alia and Dragging Her Throu...

Better Off Without You

My Forever Smile

It's Alright, Follow

Surface

Strictly Game (Harlem Shakes Cover)
Figures

Girls Like Me

Janie | Will Only Let You Down
Kimmi In a Rice Field

A Walk

CALM

Walkability

Act On Impulse

Get Gone

Deep End

Nothing

Time
4:14
5:09
5:56
4:40
4:29
3:42
3:41
5:57
4:02
4:03
4:09
4:47
7:03
3:55
3:29
4:20
4:12
4:03
4:58
2:41
3:19
5:12
3:24
6:29
3:32
4:02
5:38
4:18
3:14
3:07
4:27
5:56
5:01
3:47
5:20
5:03
4:16
4:55
3:39
3:33
3:49
3:23
4:39
3:08
3:56
4:10
4:02
3:45
3:42
2:36
2:34
3:52
5:17
5:49
2:44
5:31
4:01
5:53
6:23
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Artist

Atlas Sound
The Bird Day
Braids

The Burning Hotels
Cameras

Cass McCombs
Celista
Christopher Norman
Class Actress
Contrakids
Daughter

Dawn Golden and Rosy Cross
Death Cab For Cutie
Ferals

Glowbug

Good Sport

Grimes

Hip Hatchet

Jape

Jonny Dylan Hughes
The Joy Formidable
Korallreven

lotte kestner

Milagres

The Moth & The Mirror
NewVillager

Pallers

Phantogram

Poor Spirits

Pregnant

RAC

Radical Face

Real Estate

Ricky Eat Acid + Arrange
SASKATCHEWAN

Selva Oscura

shaky snakes

Small Black

Snowmine

Séley

SPEAK

Spirit Sisters

Stupid Loser

Summer Camp
Summer Heart

Tarek Musa

Teen Daze

Tokyo Police Club
Tropics

TV Girl

Twin Falls

Twin Sister

Tycho

VEKTROID

Way Yes

We Were Promised Jetpacks
White Arrows

Yalls

Young Man
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