

EarCandyFall 11 59 songs, 4.2 hours, 551.5 MB

Name	Time	Album
Te Amo	4:14	EarCandy Fall 2011
Better or Worse	5:09	EarCandy Fall 2011
Peach Wedding	5:56	EarCandy Fall 2011
Always	4:40	EarCandy Fall 2011
Defeatist	4:29	EarCandy Fall 2011
Robin Egg Blue	3:42	EarCandy Fall 2011
Swimming Endless	3:41	EarCandy Fall 2011
-	5:57	EarCandy Fall 2011
Maps Weekend	4:02	EarCandy Fall 2011
Bulletproof (I Hurt You)	4:03	EarCandy Fall 2011
Youth	4:09	EarCandy Fall 2011
Hurt Love (No Ceremony Remix)	4:47	EarCandy Fall 2011
Doors Unlocked And Open (Cut Copy	7:03	EarCandy Fall 2011
World at Large (Modest Mouse Cover)	3:55	EarCandy Fall 2011
Where Is My Mind (Pixies Cover)	3:29	EarCandy Fall 2011
Pushover	4:20	EarCandy Fall 2011
Oblivion	4:12	EarCandy Fall 2011
Sun Can't Walk	4:03	EarCandy Fall 2011
The Oldest Mind	4:58	EarCandy Fall 2011
Dreamsssss	2:41	EarCandy Fall 2011
Cradle (Fang Island Remix)	3:19	EarCandy Fall 2011
As Young As Yesterday	5:12	EarCandy Fall 2011
your protector	3:24	EarCandy Fall 2011
Glowing Mouth	6:29	
Fire	3:32	EarCandy Fall 2011
Black Rain	4:02	EarCandy Fall 2011
The kiss	5:38	EarCandy Fall 2011
Don't Move	4:18	EarCandy Fall 2011
No Bad Days.	3:14	EarCandy Fall 2011
Letter to a Friend	3:07	EarCandy Fall 2011
1979 ft. Liz Anjos (Smashing Pumpkin	4:27	EarCandy Fall 2011
Always Gold	5:56	EarCandy Fall 2011
Green Aisles	5:01	EarCandy Fall 2011
P.S.L.W.	3:47	EarCandy Fall 2011
Skinny Dipping	5:20	EarCandy Fall 2011
Sea Crown	5:03	EarCandy Fall 2011
hold on to yr rock n roll	4:16	EarCandy Fall 2011
Moon Killer	4:55	EarCandy Fall 2011
Let Me In	3:39	EarCandy Fall 2011
l'Il Drown	3:33	,
		EarCandy Fall 2011
Carrie	3:49	EarCandy Fall 2011
Up Twing Up Alia and Dragging Hor Throu	3:23	EarCandy Fall 2011
Tying Up Alia and Dragging Her Throu	4:39	EarCandy Fall 2011
Better Off Without You	3:08	EarCandy Fall 2011
My Forever Smile	3:56	EarCandy Fall 2011
It's Alright, Follow	4:10	EarCandy Fall 2011
Surface	4:02	EarCandy Fall 2011
Strictly Game (Harlem Shakes Cover)	3:45	EarCandy Fall 2011
Figures	3:42	EarCandy Fall 2011
Girls Like Me	2:36	EarCandy Fall 2011
Janie I Will Only Let You Down	2:34	EarCandy Fall 2011
Kimmi In a Rice Field	3:52	EarCandy Fall 2011
A Walk	5:17	EarCandy Fall 2011
CALM	5:49	EarCandy Fall 2011
Walkability	2:44	EarCandy Fall 2011
Act On Impulse	5:31	EarCandy Fall 2011
Get Gone	4:01	EarCandy Fall 2011
Deep End	5:53	EarCandy Fall 2011
Nothing	6:23	EarCandy Fall 2011

Artist Atlas Sound The Bird Day Braids The Burning Hotels Cameras Cass McCombs Celista Christopher Norman Class Actress Contrakids Daughter Dawn Golden and Rosy Cross Death Cab For Cutie Ferals Glowbug Good Sport Grimes **Hip Hatchet** Jape Jonny Dylan Hughes The Joy Formidable Korallreven lotte kestner Milagres The Moth & The Mirror NewVillager Pallers Phantogram **Poor Spirits** Pregnant RAC Radical Face **Real Estate** Ricky Eat Acid + Arrange **SASKATCHEWAN** Selva Oscura shaky snakes Small Black Snowmine Sóley SPEAK **Spirit Sisters** Stupid Loser Summer Camp Summer Heart Tarek Musa Teen Daze **Tokyo Police Club** Tropics TV Girl Twin Falls **Twin Sister** Tycho VEKTROID Way Yes We Were Promised Jetpacks White Arrows Yalls Young Man